

Legislation Details

5 :1. #.	0000		Manala		Newser		
File #:	2202	299	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/16/	/2022			In control:	Council	
On agenda:	4/14/	/2022			Final action:	4/14/2022	
Title:	Authorizing the Manager of Procurement Services to exceed the \$1,000,000.00 Section 3-41(a)(2) ordinance threshold with Brown & Root Industrial Services, LLC (Contract No. EV2833-02) for Job Order Contracting services at various City-owned facilities with such funds that are appropriated in the City Budget.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. EV2833-02 Ordinance Fact Sheet 2021, 2. EV2833-02 Fiscal Note, 3. Ordinance- EV2833-02 FINAL 031622, 4. Authenticated Ordinance 220299						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
4/14/2022	1	Council			Р	assed	Pass
4/13/2022	1		Governand ommittee	ce and	d Public		